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206 - 400m L16 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 49.72 MUHD HADZMIER INNOTEX BJSS 2019 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:02 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1399 ALAZIZ AZIZ SABAH AA 52.49 0.247  

2 0878 AHMED HARISH ZAFRAN HULA ATHLETICS 54.01 0.207  

3 0872 ZAFRI RAYYAN NORAZARI TEAM TJIANS 58.65 0.223  

4 0379 KAVEESHAN LI HUI FANG KLHF2009 59.16 0.226  

5 0149 Muhammad IzdiyadIlmi Mohd Izlan Ishak MII TEAM 62.17 0.221  

- 0151 MUHAMMAD ADAM IRFAN NORAZLI ROCK ATHLETICS DNS  

- 1379 Muhammad Aqill Darwisy Bin Norizam INDIVIDUAL DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 09:07 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1354 MUHAMMAD HADIF HAFIY MOHD HANIFF SUKMA JOHOR 52.04  

2 0890 RADEN ADEEB HAYYAN HULA ATHLETICS 58.45  

3 0847 Wan Wei Lian KHPHS 58.96  

4 0152 MUHAMMAD AKID HAIDAR NORAZLI ROCK ATHLETICS 59.43  

5 1417 DIVIAAN PRABAGHARAN PPRCB 59.94  

- 0144 AMSYAR SAFIY BIN ASMADI KELAB OLAHRAGA DNS  

- 0350 Thrissan Surenthiran SMK BUKIT MEWAH DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 09:12 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0160 M NURFAIL FAKHRI SHARUN NIZAM SSM TERENGGANU 52.83  

2 1282 MUHD IZANIE DANIAL MOHD ZAKEY SSNNS 55.70 0.163  

3 0150 ADAM SHAHMIE MOHD ADZRUL ROCK ATHLETICS 58.27  

4 0477 Lucas Riren Noel anak Daryl FALCON 58.69 0.216  

5 1416 LAAKSHMAN MAHENDRAN PPRCB 59.30 0.242  

6 0838 NG YEE ZHEN CHK ATHLETICS 59.32 0.216  

- 0896 MUHAMMAD ADAM HADZIQ ABDULLAH SANI PUTRAJAYA DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: 09:17 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1275 ALI IMRAN MOHD WAZIR SSNNS 53.52  

2 0495 AHMAD ARIQ NAJMI AZHARI SEKOLAH SUKAN M 53.81  

3 0837 Ng Zhong Hao CHK ATHLETICS 54.03  

4 0895 ARRYAN RIZQIN ANAQI PUTRAJAYA 54.14  

5 0377 SIRHAN DASUKI SAIRAN ROCK ATHLETICS 57.65  

6 0199 ALIF FIRDAUS AMI RIZUAN SMK BUKHARY 61.63  

7 1415 OVIINAASH VEKNESVARAN PPRCB 67.74 0.308  
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Heat 5 Start Time: 09:23 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1272 SHOBHAN VEERA DEKLIAN 52.30 0.269  

2 0909 MUHAMMAD HAZIM SAKRI PUTRAJAYA 53.23 0.235  

3 0759 ABD AL-QRHONI AIMAN ABDUL RAHANI SSN PERAK 53.43 0.177  

4 0492 MUHD SHAH ADRIWAN MUHD SURAT SEKOLAH SUKAN M 57.10 0.252  

5 1434 ABD AZIM FAWWAZ ABD AZIZ TITAN ATHLETICS 58.87 0.300  

6 0204 UZAIR WAFIY MOHD HILMI SMK BUKHARY 62.47  

7 0853 JONAS WONG JIN HIN TSUN JIN HS 70.63 0.245  

- 0351 Shitarrth Surenthiran SMK BUKIT MEWAH DNS  

Heat 6 Start Time: 09:28 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1455 RAYYAN DARWISH MOHD RAZIF SS BUKIT JALIL 54.70 0.210  

2 0760 MUHAMAD IRFAN NORIZAL SSN PERAK 55.69 0.193  

3 0341 AEDRO OH JOON DELTA ATHLETICS 57.07 0.202  

4 0504 MUHD DANIAL ZAQWAN MUHD AYUD SEKOLAH SUKAN M 57.82 0.212  

5 0914 UMAR HAKEEM BIN HASZREE FS TEAM 60.17 0.237  

6 0203 ALIF FAHMI MOHAMMAD SMK BUKHARY 62.14 0.468  

7 1257 George Illyas Sandham KLASS 63.08 0.307  

- 0851 ALSTON YONG YUN TERN TSUN JIN HS DNS  
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Heat 7 Start Time: 09:33 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0782 MUHAMMAD AZZAM DARWISY BIN SHAMSUL SUKMA JOHOR 52.43 0.178  

2 0954 MUHAMMAD ADAM FATH MOHD SELEMY HR CLUB 56.09 0.263  

3 0756 MOHAMMAD AZHIIM AQIL KAMARUL ZAMAN SSN PERAK 56.11 0.187  

4 0332 MUHAMMAD HAFIZUDDIN BIN ISMAIL TEAM SIK 57.94 0.249  

5 0527 Muhammad hafy Darwisy SRPD 60.39 0.234  

6 0852 TAY TIONG YEW TSUN JIN HS 63.20 0.250  

7 0202 RUHUL QUDUS MOHAMAD SMK BUKHARY 63.50 0.275  

- 1173 Muhammad Afnan Daniel Rashidy SAECA DNS  

Heat 8 Start Time: 09:39 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0216 MUHAMMAD NIZAR MOHD NAZIR SSN KELANTAN 53.22 0.230  

2 0757 AQEEF AMSYAR KHAIRUNIZA SSN PERAK 54.01 0.198  

3 0333 MOHAMAD AMZAR MOHAMAD HANIS TEAM SIK 56.21 0.223  

4 0955 ARFAN ZUFAYRI ZULFADZLY HR CLUB 57.58 0.260  

5 1166 KEERAN RAJ PERSENDIRIAN 57.75 0.181  

6 0201 ALIF ISKANDAR MOHAMMAD RASHIDI SMK BUKHARY 60.79 0.267  

7 0555 AHMAD RAYYAN BIN AHMAD AIZAD PLMSD KUSEL 63.89 0.217  

8 0855 LOUIS LIM YEW CHENG TSUN JIN HS 64.87 0.292  
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Heat 9 Start Time: 09:44 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0217 M. AQIF ALQUYYUM CHE PAUZI SSN KELANTAN 52.27 0.255  

2 0972 CHEE HIN WONG HAPPY KIDS SC 58.05 0.264  

3 0576 TEOH JAN ZHE BEBAS 58.75 0.253  

4 0331 MUHAMMAD FARISH SHAKEER B ABDULLAH KELAB OLAHRAGA 58.86 0.183  

5 0200 MUHAMMAD AFIQ HAFIFI MOHD HAIREE SMK BUKHARY 58.90 0.190  

6 0354 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN MOHD HERMAN TCHAC 60.42 0.274  

7 1118 LAI KAN HONG ONO KL 61.06 0.251  

8 0742 MUHAMMAD AZAM SHAH BIN AZHAR ATBCLUB 67.85 0.233  

Heat 10 Start Time: 09:52 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0583 AMMAR IZDIYAD ABDUL HAIRLIR SMKSP 55.31 0.250  

2 1112 DEACON SU KIAN LOK ONO KL 57.62 0.233  

3 0856 TAN ZHENG YU TSUN JIN HS 58.13 0.223  

4 0260 MUHAMMAD NAJMI ABD RAHIM TEAM SIK 60.17 0.212  

5 0315 IZZ RAMLI BIN RIZAL HASHIM KELAB OLAHRAGA 60.84 0.241  

6 0994 HAN YANG KOK HAPPY KIDS SC 62.08 0.278  

7 0368 Muhammad Hamzah Mohd Rohallah Juraij TCHAC 64.49 0.262  

- 0731 BRAYDEN TAN JUN HONG KHPHS DNS  
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Heat 11 Start Time: 09:57 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1032 KABEENESH MANICKAM SSN SELANGOR 51.31 0.199  

2 0587 DEVADARSYAN KUMAR S2 BOLTZ 56.14 0.227  

3 1151 Ahmad shah zikri Ahmad kamal SMK SG KERTAS 56.23 0.310  

4 0271 ALI JAMSYIR ARFAN ZAMYR APX ATHLETICS 58.13 0.200  

5 0471 FATHURRAHMAN BIN MOHD AZLI KTAA 59.36 0.226  

6 0611 NEALFAIZ ADAM MOHAMAD NAZRUL NAZIB BCT 60.42 0.211  

7 0451 Ayden Lee Dhong Yuk AISS RUNNERS 61.23 0.207  

8 0316 MOHAMAD DANISH IKHWA MOHAMAD FAIZAL TEAM SIK 65.85 0.239  

Heat 12 Start Time: 10:02 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1033 MUHD AZWAR DANISH MOHD HAMBALI SSN SELANGOR 50.60 0.239  

2 0608 'AISY WAFEEQ BCT 54.61 0.229  

3 0711 AIDEN TAN YI XUN KAWAN 56.84 0.169  

4 0472 AMZAR BIN RUSLI KTAA 56.89 0.206  

5 0185 NAZLIZAN HAMID TEAM SIK 58.94 0.172  

6 0854 CHONG KAR HING TSUN JIN HS 59.08 0.279  

7 0286 LIM JUN HOONG BEBAS 62.28 0.227  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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400m L16
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 12 1033 MUHD AZWAR DANISH MOHD HAMBALI SSN SELANGOR 50.60

2 11 1032 KABEENESH MANICKAM SSN SELANGOR 51.31

3 2 1354 MUHAMMAD HADIF HAFIY MOHD HANIFF SUKMA JOHOR 52.04

4 9 0217 M. AQIF ALQUYYUM CHE PAUZI SSN KELANTAN 52.27

5 5 1272 SHOBHAN VEERA DEKLIAN 52.30

6 7 0782 MUHAMMAD AZZAM DARWISY BIN SHAMSUL SUKMA JOHOR 52.43

7 1 1399 ALAZIZ AZIZ SABAH AA 52.49

8 3 0160 M NURFAIL FAKHRI SHARUN NIZAM SSM
TERENGGANU 52.83

9 8 0216 MUHAMMAD NIZAR MOHD NAZIR SSN KELANTAN 53.22

10 5 0909 MUHAMMAD HAZIM SAKRI PUTRAJAYA 53.23

11 5 0759 ABD AL-QRHONI AIMAN ABDUL RAHANI SSN PERAK 53.43

12 4 1275 ALI IMRAN MOHD WAZIR SSNNS 53.52

13 4 0495 AHMAD ARIQ NAJMI AZHARI SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 53.81

14 8 0757 AQEEF AMSYAR KHAIRUNIZA SSN PERAK 54.01

14 1 0878 AHMED HARISH ZAFRAN HULA
ATHLETICS 54.01

16 4 0837 Ng Zhong Hao CHK ATHLETICS 54.03

17 4 0895 ARRYAN RIZQIN ANAQI PUTRAJAYA 54.14

18 12 0608 'AISY WAFEEQ BCT 54.61

19 6 1455 RAYYAN DARWISH MOHD RAZIF SS BUKIT JALIL 54.70

20 10 0583 AMMAR IZDIYAD ABDUL HAIRLIR SMKSP 55.31

21 6 0760 MUHAMAD IRFAN NORIZAL SSN PERAK 55.69

22 3 1282 MUHD IZANIE DANIAL MOHD ZAKEY SSNNS 55.70

23 7 0954 MUHAMMAD ADAM FATH MOHD SELEMY HR CLUB 56.09
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

24 7 0756 MOHAMMAD AZHIIM AQIL KAMARUL ZAMAN SSN PERAK 56.11

25 11 0587 DEVADARSYAN KUMAR S2 BOLTZ 56.14

26 8 0333 MOHAMAD AMZAR MOHAMAD HANIS TEAM SIK 56.21

27 11 1151 Ahmad shah zikri Ahmad kamal SMK SG KERTAS 56.23

28 12 0711 AIDEN TAN YI XUN KAWAN 56.84

29 12 0472 AMZAR BIN RUSLI KTAA 56.89

30 6 0341 AEDRO OH JOON DELTA
ATHLETICS 57.07

31 5 0492 MUHD SHAH ADRIWAN MUHD SURAT SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 57.10

32 8 0955 ARFAN ZUFAYRI ZULFADZLY HR CLUB 57.58

33 10 1112 DEACON SU KIAN LOK ONO KL 57.62

34 4 0377 SIRHAN DASUKI SAIRAN ROCK
ATHLETICS 57.65

35 8 1166 KEERAN RAJ PERSENDIRIAN 57.75

36 6 0504 MUHD DANIAL ZAQWAN MUHD AYUD SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 57.82

37 7 0332 MUHAMMAD HAFIZUDDIN BIN ISMAIL TEAM SIK 57.94

38 9 0972 CHEE HIN WONG HAPPY KIDS SC 58.05

39 11 0271 ALI JAMSYIR ARFAN ZAMYR APX ATHLETICS 58.13

39 10 0856 TAN ZHENG YU TSUN JIN HS 58.13

41 3 0150 ADAM SHAHMIE MOHD ADZRUL ROCK
ATHLETICS 58.27

42 2 0890 RADEN ADEEB HAYYAN HULA
ATHLETICS 58.45

43 1 0872 ZAFRI RAYYAN NORAZARI TEAM TJIANS 58.65

44 3 0477 Lucas Riren Noel anak Daryl FALCON 58.69

45 9 0576 TEOH JAN ZHE BEBAS 58.75

46 9 0331 MUHAMMAD FARISH SHAKEER B ABDULLAH KELAB
OLAHRAGA 58.86

47 5 1434 ABD AZIM FAWWAZ ABD AZIZ TITAN
ATHLETICS 58.87
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

48 9 0200 MUHAMMAD AFIQ HAFIFI MOHD HAIREE SMK BUKHARY 58.90

49 12 0185 NAZLIZAN HAMID TEAM SIK 58.94

50 2 0847 Wan Wei Lian KHPHS 58.96

51 12 0854 CHONG KAR HING TSUN JIN HS 59.08

52 1 0379 KAVEESHAN LI HUI FANG KLHF2009 59.16

53 3 1416 LAAKSHMAN MAHENDRAN PPRCB 59.30

54 3 0838 NG YEE ZHEN CHK ATHLETICS 59.32

55 11 0471 FATHURRAHMAN BIN MOHD AZLI KTAA 59.36

56 2 0152 MUHAMMAD AKID HAIDAR NORAZLI ROCK
ATHLETICS 59.43

57 2 1417 DIVIAAN PRABAGHARAN PPRCB 59.94

58 6 0914 UMAR HAKEEM BIN HASZREE FS TEAM 60.17

58 10 0260 MUHAMMAD NAJMI ABD RAHIM TEAM SIK 60.17

60 7 0527 Muhammad hafy Darwisy SRPD 60.39

61 9 0354 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN MOHD HERMAN TCHAC 60.42

61 11 0611 NEALFAIZ ADAM MOHAMAD NAZRUL NAZIB BCT 60.42

63 8 0201 ALIF ISKANDAR MOHAMMAD RASHIDI SMK BUKHARY 60.79

64 10 0315 IZZ RAMLI BIN RIZAL HASHIM KELAB
OLAHRAGA 60.84

65 9 1118 LAI KAN HONG ONO KL 61.06

66 11 0451 Ayden Lee Dhong Yuk AISS RUNNERS 61.23

67 4 0199 ALIF FIRDAUS AMI RIZUAN SMK BUKHARY 61.63

68 10 0994 HAN YANG KOK HAPPY KIDS SC 62.08

69 6 0203 ALIF FAHMI MOHAMMAD SMK BUKHARY 62.14

70 1 0149 Muhammad IzdiyadIlmi Mohd Izlan Ishak MII TEAM 62.17

71 12 0286 LIM JUN HOONG BEBAS 62.28

72 5 0204 UZAIR WAFIY MOHD HILMI SMK BUKHARY 62.47

73 6 1257 George Illyas Sandham KLASS 63.08

74 7 0852 TAY TIONG YEW TSUN JIN HS 63.20
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

75 7 0202 RUHUL QUDUS MOHAMAD SMK BUKHARY 63.50

76 8 0555 AHMAD RAYYAN BIN AHMAD AIZAD PLMSD KUSEL 63.89

77 10 0368 Muhammad Hamzah Mohd Rohallah Juraij TCHAC 64.49

78 8 0855 LOUIS LIM YEW CHENG TSUN JIN HS 64.87

79 11 0316 MOHAMAD DANISH IKHWA MOHAMAD FAIZAL TEAM SIK 65.85

80 4 1415 OVIINAASH VEKNESVARAN PPRCB 67.74

81 9 0742 MUHAMMAD AZAM SHAH BIN AZHAR ATBCLUB 67.85

82 5 0853 JONAS WONG JIN HIN TSUN JIN HS 70.63

- 2 0350 Thrissan Surenthiran SMK BUKIT
MEWAH DNS

- 6 0851 ALSTON YONG YUN TERN TSUN JIN HS DNS

- 2 0144 AMSYAR SAFIY BIN ASMADI KELAB
OLAHRAGA DNS

- 10 0731 BRAYDEN TAN JUN HONG KHPHS DNS

- 1 1379 Muhammad Aqill Darwisy Bin Norizam INDIVIDUAL DNS

- 5 0351 Shitarrth Surenthiran SMK BUKIT
MEWAH DNS

- 3 0896 MUHAMMAD ADAM HADZIQ ABDULLAH SANI PUTRAJAYA DNS

- 7 1173 Muhammad Afnan Daniel Rashidy SAECA DNS

- 1 0151 MUHAMMAD ADAM IRFAN NORAZLI ROCK
ATHLETICS DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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